
2018-2019 BASIC CALENDAR 

St. Joseph Catholic School-Greenville, Mississippi 

 

 
 
July 2-6     School office closed 

August 1-3 & 6    Teacher Induction Days  

Monday, August 6       New Student Orientation & Schedule Walk Through 

Tuesday, August 7   First day of school and St. Joseph Convocation  

Monday, August 20   Back to School Bash, Meet Your Teachers Night, and Honor Roll Night 

Wednesday, August 15   Feast of the Assumption 

Wednesday, August 15   Meet the Irish Night 6pm 

Friday, August 17   Football Opener at Riverside 7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, August 28   Opening Mass w/ Bishop Kopacz in Gym at 9:15 

Monday, September 3   Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, September 4   CLASSES RESUME 

Tuesday, September 11    St. Joseph Parish Fair 

Friday, September 21    Homecoming Celebration versus Hillcrest Academy 

Friday, October 12   End Quarter One 

Thursday, November 1   All Saints Day 

November 19-23   Thanksgiving-Fall Break – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 26   CLASSES RESUME 

December 17-20    1st term examinations 

Thursday, December 20   End Quarter Two / End Semester One 

Friday, December 21   Teacher Workday- NO SCHOOL 

December 21-January 4   Christmas Break for Students 

Friday, January 4   Teacher Professional Development Day – Jackson, MS  

Monday, January 7   CLASSES RESUME 

Monday, January 21   Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Sunday, January 27   Begin Catholic Schools Week / Winterfest 

Monday, January 28   CSW Mass w/ Bishop Kopacz in Gym at 9:15 

Monday, February 4   Diocesan Faith Formation Teacher Day – NO SCHOOL 

February 15-17    School Play Performances 

February 18; Week    Cheer Clinic Week 

Saturday, March 2   Spring Fling 

Wednesday, March 6   Ash Wednesday 

Friday, March 8    End Quarter Three 

March 11-15    Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, March 18   CLASSES RESUME 

April 18-22    Holy Thursday / Good Friday / Easter / Easter Monday – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 23   CLASSES RESUME  

April 22; Week    Junior Week  

May 16-21    Senior examinations 

May 20; Week    Senior Week 

May 21-24    Underclassman Exams 

Wednesday, May 22   Baccalaureate Mass 5:30 P.M. at St. Joseph Church 

Thursday, May 23   Graduation Exercises 7:00 P.M. at St. Joseph School 

Friday, May 24    End Quarter Four and Academic Term 

Monday, May 27   Memorial Day Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED 

May 28-30    Teacher Work Days 

June 3-28    Extended Summer School  


